
 

 

 

 

MISSISSISPPI AUCTIONEER COMMISSION  

P.O. Box 20 (Physical Address: 353 S. 4th Street), Morton, MS 39117 Tel: 601-750-4909  

Commission Meeting Schedule (Tentative)  
  

Date: 2024 (Tentative)  Time:  Note:  

Monday, January 8, 2024  12:00 P.M  Regular Scheduled Meeting 

Teleconference Meeting  

Monday, March 4, 2024  12:00 P.M.  Regular Scheduled Meeting 

Teleconference Meeting  

Monday, May 6, 2024  12:00 P.M  Regular Scheduled Meeting 

Teleconference Meeting  

Monday, July 1, 2024  12:00 P.M  Regular Scheduled Meeting 

Teleconference Meeting  

Monday, August 12, 2024  12:00 P.M  Regular Scheduled Meeting  

Teleconference Meeting  

Monday, October 21, 2024  12:00 P.M  Regular Scheduled Meeting 

Teleconference Meeting  

Monday, December 16, 2024  12:00 P.M  Regular Scheduled Meeting 

Teleconference Meeting  

Date: 2025 (Tentative)  Time:  Note:  

Monday, February 10, 2025  12:00 P.M  Regular Scheduled Meeting 

Teleconference Meeting  

Monday, April 14, 2025  12:00 P.M.  Regular Scheduled Meeting 

Teleconference Meeting  

Monday, June 9, 2025 12:00 P.M  Regular Scheduled Meeting 

Teleconference Meeting  

Monday, August 4, 2025  12:00 P.M  Regular Scheduled Meeting 

Teleconference Meeting  

Monday, September 25, 2025  12:00 P.M  Regular Scheduled Meeting  

Teleconference Meeting 

Monday, November 24, 2025  12:00 P.M  Regular Scheduled Meeting 

Teleconference Meeting  

Date: 2026 (Tentative)  Time:  Note:  

Monday, January 26, 2026  12:00 P.M  Regular Scheduled Meeting 

Teleconference Meeting  

 
Meeting Location, unless otherwise noted:    

Offices of the Mississippi Auctioneer Commission  
353 South Fourth Street, Morton, MS 39117  

  


